Duitkampioenschap (3 uit 5 vl.)Union de Baronie - Ray 3 B2000 - Eindstand Marathon

Aantal liefhebbers: 100

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 521

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 1910.0522
2 1910.0522
3 1935.1298
4 1939.0335
5 1935.0551
6 1910.0522
7 1939.9539
8 1935.0799
9 1980.0988
10 1939.9751
11 1977.1123
12 1979.0303
13 1939.2492
14 1935.1565
15 1977.1123
16 1935.1298
17 1977.0390
18 1939.9018
19 1935.0551
20 1979.0362
21 1935.0861
22 1939.9539
23 1939.9018
24 1910.0522
25 1910.0158
26 1977.1123
27 1910.0522
28 1950.0495
29 1935.0861
30 1935.1450
31 1935.0551
32 1977.1123
33 1939.0301
34 1950.0541
35 1935.1450
36 1979.0362
37 1977.9208
38 1935.0861
39 1935.1450
40 1980.0988
41 1977.9208
42 1910.1064
43 1910.0522
44 1977.1123
45 1910.0522
46 1979.0362
47 1939.2646
48 1939.0068
49 1977.1123
50 1939.9751

BERNARD BROUWER
BERNARD BROUWER
R. DE LEEUW

J.W. VAN GILS

R. NORBART
BERNARD BROUWER
HOOGH & ZN D. DE

J. ROVERS

A.P.B.A. VALK
HOOGH GJ. DE & ZN.
W. GIELEN

R. SNIUDERS

H. PROOSTEN

JOHN VAN BRAGT

W. GIELEN

R. DE LEEUW

A.W. DE JONG
DONGEN & STULTJENS
R. NORBART

D. COLIN

J. VAN GIJZEL
HOOGH & ZN D. DE
DONGEN & STULTJENS
BERNARD BROUWER
C. VERGOUWEN

W. GIELEN

BERNARD BROUWER
W. BISSCHOP

J. VAN GIJZEL

A.H. KUIJPERS

R. NORBART

W. GIELEN

DONGEN (D) C. VAN
F. SCHONEBERG
A.H. KUIJPERS

D. COLIN

WILLEMSE & DUDOK
J. VAN GIJZEL

A.H. KUIJPERS
A.P.B.A. VALK
WILLEMSE & DUDOK
J. MOUWEN
BERNARD BROUWER
W. GIELEN

BERNARD BROUWER
D. COLIN

SEETERS H. VAN

P. VAN DER AVOIRD
W. GIELEN

HOOGH GJ. DE & ZN.

BREDA
BREDA

MADE
OOSTERHOUT
MADE

BREDA
OOSTERHOUT
MADE

HANK
OOSTERHOUT
BREDA
SLEEUWIJK
OOSTERHOUT
BREDA
BREDA

MADE
WAGENBERG
OOSTERHOUT
MADE
SLEEUWIJK
MADE
OOSTERHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
RAAMSDONKSVEER
MADE
WAGENBERG
MADE

BREDA
OOSTERHOUT
RAAMSDONKSVEER
WAGENBERG
SLEEUWIJK
WAGENBERG
MADE
WAGENBERG
HANK
WAGENBERG
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
BREDA
SLEEUWIJK
OOSTERHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
BREDA
OOSTERHOUT

NL 18-3800911
NL 18-3800908
NL 18-3832735
NL 19-3914476
NL 18-3804132
NL 18-3800957
NL 18-3805959
NL 18-3804388
NL 16-1600643
NL 16-3622797
NL 18-3810463
NL 16-1627432
NL 17-1361379
NL 20-1567705
NL 19-1755506
NL 19-3932270
NL 13-3324901
NL 20-2029597
NL 18-3804127
NL 18-3810746
NL 16-3634417
NL 19-3913926
NL 18-3832595
NL 18-3800956
NL 17-3713461
NL 19-1755496
NL 17-3713346
NL 18-1184870
NL 19-3913626
NL 16-3621119
NL 18-3804121
NL 18-3810471
NL 14-3424252
NL 19-1747290
NL 18-3804050
NL 18-3810733
NL 19-1755454
NL 18-3804005
NL 19-3913349
NL 19-1756824
NL 18-1193412
NL 18-1165172
NL 18-3800953
NL 19-3919991
NL 18-3800923
NL 14-3429927
NL 20-2004205
NL 17-3718320
NL 19-3919955
NL 19-1028851
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2598,73
2367,42
2349,26
2223,03
2192,77
2139,91
2078,85
1924,15
1911,94
1884,39
1882,97
1862,62
1858,40
1820,79
1816,34
1801,71
1767,88
1764,49
1753,46
1736,44
1736,33
1699,44
1665,48
1609,61
1604,54
1593,97
1574,19
1574,02
1573,24
1571,52
1566,74
1561,78
1559,21
1530,11
1527,43
1511,48
1507,51
1505,73
1468,91
1452,47
1452,20
1452,12
1437,82
1429,76
1425,26
1394,10
1370,71
1358,40
1335,58
1334,66
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